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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1115

Ibagulov Abylaikhan
42

1277

0

1277

FIDE pent +/- -3,2

Oukn 4

MecTo 95

degepaums KAZ

WpeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 13723871

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn | Pes. we |w-we| K| pent+/-

1 |36 112 |Mustafin Nurali O[KAZ 2 |4epH.1
2 2 2 Verzhak Anuar 1918/KAZ | 7,5 [yepH.0 |0,01]-0,01 (40 -0,4
3 |27 84 Chudak Mikhalil O|KAZ 4 |6en.0
4 |39 90 |Goryanoy David 0|KAZ 3 |[6en.1
5 |33 79 |Balmagambetov Timur 0|KAZ 4 - OK
6 |39 94  |Kair Medet 0|KAZ 4 | yepH. 0
7 |50| 103 |Lim Vassily 0|KAZ 2 |6en.1
8 |41 93 |Kabyl Assanali 0|KAZ 5 |u4epH.0
9 |47| 138 |Volkov Egor O[KAZ | 3,5 [6en.1
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